1 ©2023 STARWAVE CORP. July 20, 2023
Description
The SWPQ201 devices are low phase noise quartz-based PLL
oscillators supporting a large range of frequencies and output
interface
types. These devices are designed to operate at three different
power supplies and are available in multiple package sizes as well
as temperature grades.

2
Ordering Information
Table 2.  Frequency Stability and Operating Temperature Decoder
“Precision” and “Temperature Range” Codes Operating Temperature
Frequency Stability
Minimum Maximum Units
“3” and “V” -40°C to +85°C -50 +50 ppm
“4” and “V” -40°C to +85°C -100 +100 ppm
“3” and “W” -40° to +105°C -50 +50 ppm
“4” and “W” -40° to +105°C -100 +100 ppm
SWPQ201
Family and ASIC
A
Output Type
A
Package
I
Temperature  Range
125.000000
Frequency
33
Voltage  Supply
25 : 2.5V
 33: 3.3V
Frequency Code：
 XX: 2.5V~3.3V
xxx.xxxxxx
  I: -40~+85℃
  W:-40~+105℃
 A: 7.0x 5.0 mm
B: 5.0 x 3.2 mm
 E: VCXO LVPECL；Frequency：
 D: VCXO；Frequency：
C: LVCMOS；Frequency：
 B: LVDS ；Frequency：
A: LVPECL； Frequency：10MHz~1500MHz
10MHz~1500MHz
10MHz~250MHz
10MHz~1500MHz
10MHz~1500MHz
 F: VCXO LVDS；Frequency：10MHz~1500MHz
SWPQ201: Phase jitter RMS(12KHz~5MHz) 2pS Max
See table below for more details.
C: 3.2 x 2.5 mm
 3: ±50 ppm
©2023 STARWAVE CORP. July 20, 2023
 SWPQ201 Datasheet
E
Feature Pin
 S:
E :Output Enable
Standby
 N: No Connect
D
Packaging:
 D: 8 mm Tape &  3ku
 E: 8 mm Tape & 1ku reel
reel
 Y: 12/16 mm Tape & 1ku reel
V: Vcon
 Blank for Bulk
3
Precision
E
Pull Range
 A:  ±100
0 :   Non
ppm
 4: ±100 ppm
3
Absolute Maximum Ratings
ESD Compliance